
CITY OF MATLOSANA 
 
 QUOTATION NO: MFPM 22/2014    

 
 

 
Sealed quotations, duly endorsed “QUOTATION NO: MFPM 22/2014: SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND 
INSTALLATION OF MANUAL SECURITY BOOM GATES AT THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET and 
addressed to the Municipal Manager, P O Box 99, KLERKSDORP, 2570 and to be placed before the 
closing date and time in the tender box in the foyer of the Civic Centre, Bloem Street, Stilfontein, are 
hereby invited and will be received by the undersigned up till 11:00 on 11 DECEMBER 2014. 
 
No Quotation will be considered unless submitted on Council’s Official Quotation Document. Quotations which 
are late, incomplete, unsigned or submitted by facsimile or electronically will not be accepted. Quotation 
documents via courier services must also be deposited in the tender box and not handed to an employee of the 
municipality 
 
Specifications and more information can be obtained from the Assistant Market Master: Mr N M Molefe, 
P O Box 99, Klerksdorp, 2570, telephone number 018 469 9200. 
 
Quotation documents are obtainable on payment of a non-refundable amount of R50-00, and can be 
collected from the SCM Unit at room 107, Civic Centre, Bloem Street, Stilfontein. 
 
City Council reserves the right to accept any portion of any quotation. 
 
Quotations will be adjudicated according to Council’s Supply Chain Management Policy based on the 
Preferential Procurement Framework Act, Act number 5 of 2000.  80/20 calculation methods will be 
applied. 
 
 
 
Civic Centre  E T MOTSEMME 
KLERKSDORP  MUNICIPAL MANAGER 
03/12/2014 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CITY OF MATLOSANA 
 
 QUOTATION NO: MFPM 20/2014    

 
 

 
Sealed quotations, duly endorsed “QUOTATION NO: MFPM20/2014: REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 
OF CATALYTIC ETHYLENE GAS GENERATORS: MODEL BRS 004 200-250VAC 50/60Hz 
400Watts AT THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET AT THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET 
(URANIAVILLE) FOR A PERIOD OF TWELVE MONTHS ON AS AND WHEN REQUIRED and 
addressed to the Municipal Manager, P O Box 99, KLERKSDORP, 2570 and to be placed before the 
closing date and time in the tender box in the foyer of the Civic Centre, Bloem Street, Stilfontein, are 
hereby invited and will be received by the undersigned up till 11:00 on 09 DECEMBER 2014. 
 
No Quotation will be considered unless submitted on Council’s Official Quotation Document. Quotations which 
are late, incomplete, unsigned or submitted by facsimile or electronically will not be accepted. Quotation 
documents via courier services must also be deposited in the tender box and not handed to an employee of the 
municipality 
 
Specifications and more information can be obtained from the Assistant Market Master: Mr N M Molefe, 
P O Box 99, Klerksdorp, 2570, telephone number 018 469 9200. 
 
Quotation documents are obtainable on payment of a non-refundable amount of R50-00, and can be 
collected from the SCM Unit at room 107, Civic Centre, Bloem Street, Stilfontein. 
 
City Council reserves the right to accept any portion of any quotation. 
 
Quotations will be adjudicated according to Council’s Supply Chain Management Policy based on the 
Preferential Procurement Framework Act, Act number 5 of 2000.  80/20 calculation methods will be 
applied. 
 
 
 
Civic Centre  E T MOTSEMME 
KLERKSDORP  MUNICIPAL MANAGER 
02/12/2014 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



QUOTATION: MPFM14/2014  
 

DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION OF THREE (3) DIRECTION SIGNS AT FRESH PRODUCE 
MARKET 
 
 
Sealed tenders duly endorsed “QUOTATION NO: MPFM 14/2014: DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION 
OF THREE (3) DIRECTION SIGNS AT FRESH PRODUCE MARKET: are hereby invited and will be 
received by the undersigned up till 11:00 on 09 DECEMBER 2014. Sealed quotation must be placed in 
the tender box in the foyer of the STILFONTEIN Municipal offices Civic Centre (Bloem Street, 
STILFONTEIN). 
 
Prospective bidders whose service account(s) is/are in arrears will be immediately disqualified. No bid 
will be considered unless submitted on Council’s Official Bid Document. Bids which are late, 
incomplete, unsigned or submitted by facsimile or electronically will not be accepted. Bid documents via 
courier services must also be deposited in the tender box and not handed to an employee of the 
municipality. More information can be obtained from Mr lucky Ramabodu at Telephone Number 018 
487 8824.  
 
Bid documents will be available at un-refundable amount of R50-00 from the office of the SCM Unit, 
Room 107, Civic Centre, Stilfontein.  
 
Tender will be adjudicated according to Council’s Supply Chain Management Policy based on the 
Preferential Procurement Policy Framework Act, Act No 5 of 2000.   
 
Council reserves the right to accept any portion of any tender to appoint multiple suppliers and to waive 
any requirements as contained in the tender conditions. 
 
80/20 Goal calculation methods will be applied.   
 
 
Civic Centre      ET MOTSEMME 
KLERKSDORP      MUNICIPAL MANAGER 
02/12/2014 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CITY OF MATLOSANA 
 
 QUOTATION NO: MFPM 21/2014    

 
 

 
Sealed quotations, duly endorsed “QUOTATION NO: MFPM 21/2014: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF 
ETHYLENE GAS FOR A PERIOD OF TWELVE MONTHS ON AS AND WHEN REQUIRED and 
addressed to the Municipal Manager, P O Box 99, KLERKSDORP, 2570 and to be placed before the 
closing date and time in the tender box in the foyer of the Civic Centre, Bloem Street, Stilfontein, are 
hereby invited and will be received by the undersigned up till 11:00 on 09 DECEMBER 2014. 
 
No Quotation will be considered unless submitted on Council’s Official Quotation Document. Quotations which 
are late, incomplete, unsigned or submitted by facsimile or electronically will not be accepted. Quotation 
documents via courier services must also be deposited in the tender box and not handed to an employee of the 
municipality 
 
Specifications and more information can be obtained from the Assistant Market Master: Mr N M Molefe, 
P O Box 99, Klerksdorp, 2570, telephone number 018 469 9200. 
 
Quotation documents are obtainable on payment of a non-refundable amount of R50-00, and can be 
collected from the SCM Unit at room 107, Civic Centre, Bloem Street, Stilfontein. 
 
City Council reserves the right to accept any portion of any quotation. 
 
Quotations will be adjudicated according to Council’s Supply Chain Management Policy based on the 
Preferential Procurement Framework Act, Act number 5 of 2000.  80/20 calculation methods will be 
applied. 
 
 
 
Civic Centre  E T MOTSEMME 
KLERKSDORP  MUNICIPAL MANAGER 
02/12/2014 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 


